oViIraX

2210 : Accessories for Siberia® Pipe Freezer

Description

Thermo-conductive paste: for better cold conduction and improved pipe

freezing. 150 mL.

Adaptors: sold in pairs.

References
o ] Copper Copper t':%';
Sku Description Standard / Option tube ext. & tube Iclaxt. 9 ext. O kg
mm ext. "
221069 Thermo-conductive paste  Supplied with Siberia® - - - 0,130
221025 2 x Adaptors GR | Option 10 3/8 1/8 0,385
221026 2 x Adaptors GR Il Supplied with Siberia® 12 1/2 - 0,755
221027 2 x Adaptors GR Il Supplied with Siberia® 14 /15 - 1/4 0,345
221028 2 x Adaptors GR IV Supplied with Siberia® 16 5/8 - 0,340
221029 2 x Adaptors GR V Supplied with Siberia® 18 - 3/8 0,335
221030 2 x Adaptors GR VI Option 20 3/8 - 0,320
221031 2 x Adaptors GR VI Supplied with Siberia® 22 7/8 1/2 0,290
221032 2 x Adaptors GR VIII Option - 1 - 0,280
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Sku

221033

221034

221035

221036

221037

221038

221039

Description

2 x Adaptors GR A
2 x Adaptors GR B
2 x Adaptors GR C
2 x Adaptors GR D
2 x Adaptors GR E
2 x Adaptors GR F

2 x Adaptors GR G

Standard / Option

Supplied with Siberia®
Option
Option
Supplied with Siberia®
Supplied with Siberia®
Option

Option

Copper

tube ext. @ tube ext. @

mm

28

32

35

42

54
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Copper

1.1/8
1.1/4

1.3/8

2.1/8

Iron
tube
ext. @O
ext. "

3/4

1.1/4

1.1/2

kg

0,675
0,695
0,645
0,575
0,430
0,315

0,190
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